Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

NC INITIAL RELEASE 03-Feb-09 -- --
B SEE SHEET 1 23-Mar-14 2710 CL/BCG
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
(IMPERIAL)
PART NUMBER
(METRIC)
LENGTH IN INCHES *
[METERS]
- 135101-04-M0.10 3.94 [0.100]
135101-04-06.00 - 6.00 [0.152]
- 135101-04-M0.25 9.84 [0.250]
135101-04-12.00 - 12.00 [0.305]
135101-04-18.00 - 18.00 [0.457]
- 135101-04-M0.50 19.69 [0.500]
135101-04-24.00 24.00 [0.610]
- 135101-04-M0.75 29.53 [0.750]
135101-04-36.00 36.00 [0.914]
- 135101-04-M1.00 39.37 [1.000]
135101-04-48.00 - 48.00 [1.219]
INS. LOSS ____________ dB MAX OTHER
VSWR ____________ : 1 MAX X HI-POT : 500 VRMS
X FREQUENCY:  DC  TO  1.0 GHz X CONTINUITY
DESIGN REQUIREMENTS:
TOLERANCE TABLE
LENGTH IN INCHES/FT [METERS] TOLERANCE
 0" - 23.90" [0 - 0.607]  �#0.25" [0.006]
 24.00" - 59.00" [0.610 - 1.499] �#0.50" [0.013]
 5.0' - 24.9' [1.524 - 7.617]  �#2.5%
 25.0' & UP [7.620  & UP]  �#5.0%
135101-04-XX.XX
135101-04-XX.XX
* ADDITIONAL LENGTHS CAN BE PROVIDED,
  CONTACT AMPHENOL RF MARKETING FOR QUOTE
NOTES:
1. MATERIALS AND FINISHES:
   SMA CRIMP PLUG - P/N: 132113
   CABLE -          RG-58 COAXIAL CABLE
2. ELECTRICAL:
   A. IMPEDANCE:       50 OHM, NOMINAL
3. PACKAGING:
   A. QUANTITY:          SINGLE PACK
   B. BAG TO BE MARKED:  AMPHENOL RF, 135101-04-XX.XX, AND DATE CODE
SMA CRIMP PLUG
TYP. (2x)
RG-58 COAXIAL CABLE
SCALE  0.500